RAILWAYS AND CANALS.
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EARNINGS AND EXPENSES PER MILE OF RAILWAYS IN CANADA.

Year. Easnings. ;"°§5m adking e
ecrease. Decrea.se.
L3 $ $ $
1 17 SRR 4083 | ... 8,268 |............
1880 .. e 3,418 — 615 2,444 — 824
1885 . e 3,175 — 243 2,366 — 78
1886 ..t 3,106 — 69 2,260 — 106
1887 oo e e 3,332 + 226 2,363 + 197
1888 . 3,465 + 133 2,520 + 157
1889 .. 3,338 — 127 2,458 — 62
1890 ..o e 3,534 + 196 2,483, + 2
189 .o s e 3,440 — 94 2,495 + 12
1892 ... 3,543 + 103 2,501 + 6
1893 .. e 3,465 — 78 2,438 — 63
1894 ..ot 3,171 — 294 2,254 — 184
1895 ..o e 2,928 — 243 2,049 — 205
1896 ... i e e 3,107 + 179 2,154 + 105



